Tabellel

a) Verteilung nach Kreisumlageschliissel 2020

Bockhorn
Jever

Sande
Schortens
Varel
Wangerland
Wangerooge
Zetel

Summe

In 2020
gezahlte
Kreisumlage

4.456.976
7.843.696
4.605.936
11.087.560
15.135.600
4.935.224
827.400
5.926.216

54.818.608

Danach

verteilte 1
Mio. Euro

81.304
143.085
84.021
202.259
276.103
90.028
15.093
108.106

1.000.000

b) Verteilung nach 2019 gezahlten Kita-Pauschalen

Bockhorn
Jever

Sande
Schortens
Varel
Wangerland
Wangerooge
Zetel

Summe

Ganztag

7.000
89.250
60.200

177.674
127.400
30.100
0
45.500

537.124

Halbtag

108.528
160.244
64.141
195.510
268.538
92.050
0
111.650

1.000.661

Danach
verteilte 1
Summe Mio. Euro
115.528 75.126
249.494 162.243
124.341 80.857

373.184 242.676
395.938 257.473
122.150 79.432

0 0
157.150 102.193

1.537.784 1.000.000
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